
2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
  
  Men  200 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1    1:29.24 Y  F A Relay SAGH  2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

 Jonathan Dalley (11) David Dalley (11) Peter Carrasco (11) Sawyer Stolarczyk (10) 
 Alexander Steigelman  (10) Adrian Moza  (10) Matthew Diaz  (11) Eduardo Saucedo  (09) 

  2     1:30.47 Y  F A Relay DECA -NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Logan Fultz (11) Aaron Williamson (11) Blaze Pippin (12) Johnathan Albaugh (11) 
 Max Vanderveer  (09) Preston Dollins  (10) Hagan Aaberg  (10)  

  3     1:31.01 Y  F A Relay CCTM  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Matteo Nisimblat (12) Ryan Rosenbaum (12) Riley Williams (12) Alex Craig (12) 

 
  4     1:31.91 Y  F A Relay FRED  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 George Stenberg (11) Evan Petsch (10) Henry Anderegg (10) Jackson Johnson (11) 
 Gabriel Moreno  (09)    

  5     1:33.07 Y  F A Relay BOER  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Cole Grotjohn (11) Michael Villarreal (11) Isaac Martin Johnson (11) Cooper Wagner (11) 
 Tristan Wood  (10) Carter Schuessler  (12) Zachary Pyle  (09)  

  6     1:33.46 Y  F A Relay ANDR  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Jage Stokes (11) Hayden Jennings (10) Joel Patin (10) Evan Tompkins (10) 
 Callum Sears  (9) Juan Rondan  (9) Ashton Arthur  (9) Brycen Ferguson  (9) 

  7     1:35.08 Y  F A Relay SACO  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Zachary Good (10) Charles Brasel (11) Harrison I. Menck Jacob M. Parker (10) 

 Jacob Kitson (10) Nico Fuini (12) 

  8     1:36.45 Y  F A Relay ALIC  1/12/2024 Coastal Bend TISCA Zone 2024 

 Zander Urrutia  Jose Salinas  Asher Springs  Wesley Mcintyre  

 
 
2nd Team 
 
  9     1:36.58 Y  F A Relay GEGA  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 Luke Hudson (11) Nicholas B. Camp (11) Victor L. Wallace (11) Zachary W. Scott (12) 

 
 10     1:36.62 Y  P A Relay MONA  2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 
 A.j. Fuentes (12) Cameron Kines (12) Sage Robinson (09) Tyler Armstrong (09) 

 
  11     1:36.99 Y  F A Relay BURN  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 Jack Milliorn (9) Levi Kleen (11) Grant Roberts (12) Stellan Zollitsch (11) 

 
  12     1:37.13 Y  F A Relay PECO  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 Jonathan DelaRosa (12) Samuel Castillo (11) Leon Fuentes (9) Hugo Jasso (1O) 
 Gavin Gomez  (9) Zico Manriquez  (9) Angel Herrera  (1O)  

  13     1:37.34 Y  F A Relay PARI -NT 2/2/2024 2024 Region 2-4A Champs 

 Curt Fendley (12) Isaac Wear (12) Kelton Varner (12) Luke O. De la Garza (12) 
 Jaxon Bell  (12) Caden Crowell  (12)   

  14     1:37.73 Y  F A Relay CODA  2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

 Ryan Mauntel (10) Andrew Young (10) Dane Olson (12) Caleb Bristow (10) 

 
  15     1:38.10 Y  F A Relay CRRA  2/2/2024 2024 Region 2-4A Champs 
 Cody Le (11) Sebastian Doan (11) Julian Huddleston (12) Laurence Dean (12) 
 Daniel Kim  (10) Diego Ramos-Gutierrez  (11)   

  16     1:39.40 Y  F A Relay STAF  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Bryce C. Williams (12) Eliab Paulos (12) Ruben Chavez (09) Fikadu Tesfay (12) 
 Johnny Baiamonte  (11) Jeffery A. Escobar  (11) Jason Jovel  (09)  

 
Honorable Mention 
 
  17     1:39.72 Y  P A Relay CCCA  2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

 Lev Sykora Luna (10) Edward Hinojosa (11) Cody Welker (12) Nico Pickens (09) 
 Luke Medina  (12) Vincent Ramirez  (09)   

  18     1:40.02 Y  F A Relay SUNN  2/2/2024 2024 Region 2-4A Champs 

 Austin Taylor (12) Mario Castellon (12) Felipe Castellon (09) Jace Mangrum (11) 
 Ben Stephens  (11) Brandon Dubose  (09) Sam Frazer  (09) Andrew Zhang  (09) 
 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
  19     1:40.06 Y  P A Relay WICF  2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

 Kai E. Yang (11) Keaton G. Pruit (12) Evan S. McKelroy (11) Joey Hernandez (11) 

 
  20     1:41.01 Y  P A Relay COCL  2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 
 Nate Morris (11) Chief Rendon (10) Milo Martin-Rider (11) Levi Garner (11) 
 Jackson Monroe  (09) Blake McCullogh  (09)   

  21 *   1:42.34 Y  F A Relay FRPC -NT 1/20/2024 2024 District 7-4A 

 Eli Ibragimov (12) Rahul Kailasam (11) Davit Bablanyan (10) Aidan L. Eckard (12) 
 Anas Al Shaikhli  (09) Zain Al Shaikhli  (09) Miguel Cabral  (09) Joshua Hixson  (11) 

  21 *   1:42.34 Y  P A Relay LUPC  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Landon Campbell (11) Payton Martin (09) Myles McGee (11) Bryan Campbell (10) 
 Ozzie Roberts  (10) Adam Wright  (09)   

  23     1:42.80 Y  P A Relay UNCR  2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

 Elliot J. Ludington (12) Bryan Clark (10) Caleb Gregory (10) Zachary G. Pifer (12) 

 
  24     1:43.06 Y  F A Relay ELCA  2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 
 Kaden Beal (12) Cole Srubar (11) Julian Aguirre (10) Evan Vasquez (10) 
 Chase Macek  (12) Raymond Rodriguez  (12) Dean Spring  (09)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
  Men  200 Medley Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     1:39.08 Y  F A Relay SAGH  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 David Dalley (11) Jimmy Piper (09) Jonathan Dalley (11) Peter Carrasco (11) 
 Alexander Steigelman  (10) Matthew Diaz  (11) Sawyer Stolarczyk  (10)  

  2     1:40.07 Y  F A Relay CCTM  2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

 Alex Craig (12) Jarett Skoruppa (9) Gavin Lopez (10) Matteo Nisimblat (12) 

 
  3     1:40.11 Y  F A Relay ANDR  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 Jage Stokes (11) Ashton Cook (10) Wyatt Bennett (12) Evan Tompkins (10) 
 Callum Sears  (9) Juan Rondan  (9) Ashton Arthur  (9) Brycen Ferguson  (9) 

  4     1:41.73 Y  P A Relay DECA -NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Aaron Williamson (11) Logan Fultz (11) Blaze Pippin (12) Johnathan Albaugh (11) 
 Max Vanderveer  (09) Preston Dollins  (10) Hagan Aaberg  (10)  

  5     1:42.56 Y  F A Relay GEGA  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Nicholas B. Camp (11) Wyatt M. Gass (11) Max D. Chaney (12) Caden J. Motheral (12) 
 Luke Hudson  (11) Victor L. Wallace  (11)   

  6     1:44.43 Y  F A Relay BOER  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Carter Schuessler (12) Cole Grotjohn (11) Cooper Wagner (11) Michael Villarreal (11) 
 Tristan Wood  (10) Zachary Pyle  (09)   

  7     1:44.92 Y  P A Relay CRRA  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Cody Le (11) Sebastian Doan (11) Diego Ramos-Gutierrez (11) Laurence Dean (12) 
 Julian Huddleston  (12) Nathanael Winardi  (12) Asher Odiong  (10) Daniel Kim  (10) 

  8     1:45.72 Y  F A Relay MONA  2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

 Jacob Richardson (10) Cameron Kines (12) Tyler Heredia (12) Tyler Armstrong (09) 

 

 

2nd Team 
 
  9     1:49.48 Y  F A Relay ALIC  2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 
 Wesley Mcintyre (10) Nicholas Deleon (10) Zander Urrutia (12) Asher Springs (12) 
 Jason Molina  (10) Ezekiel Martinez  (12)   

  10     1:50.49 Y  F A Relay FRPC -NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Aidan L. Eckard (12) Miguel Cabral (09) Rahul Kailasam (11) Davit Bablanyan (10) 
 Zain Al Shaikhli  (09) Anas Al Shaikhli  (09) Joshua Hixson  (11) Eli Ibragimov  (12) 

  11     1:51.51 Y  P A Relay NCWF  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 C.j. Hightower (10) David E. Pepito (10) Declan X. Smith (10) Cole P. Ritter (10) 

 Kanin Kingston (09) Ethan A. Monlina (10) Luke D. Fahrenholz (1) 

  12     1:51.61 Y  P A Relay STAF  2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 

 Bryce C. Williams (12) Ruben Chavez (09) Eliab Paulos (12) Fikadu Tesfay (12) 
 Jason Jovel  (09) Jeffery A. Escobar  (11) Andrew Welch  (11)  

  13     1:52.56 Y  F A Relay CODA  2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

 Jacob Simmons (10) Andrew Young (10) Kaleb Oates (10) Ryan Mauntel (10) 
 Seth Saberon  (10) Justin Johnson  (12)   

  14     1:52.66 Y  F A Relay PARI -NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Isaac Wear (12) Matthew Edzards (12) Luke O. De la Garza (12) Curt Fendley (12) 
 Caden Crowell  (12)    

  15     1:53.79 Y  F A Relay WIEC  2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 

 Reid Todd (10) Brandt Meaux (12) Hayden LeVeck (10) Koby Jones (10) 
 David Cuerdo  (10) Matthew Reddell  (12) Garrett Reves  (12)  

  16     1:54.17 Y  F A Relay CCCA  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Cody Welker (12) Lev Sykora Luna (10) Nico Pickens (09) Luke Medina (12) 
 Edward Hinojosa  (11)    

 
Honorable Mention 
 
  17     1:54.84 Y  F A Relay WICF  1/20/2024 4-4A District Championship Meet 

 Kobe J. Yang (09) Ben Rhoades (12) Kai E. Yang (11) Joey Hernandez (11) 

 
  18     1:55.16 Y  P A Relay SACO  2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 
 Harrison I. Menck (11) Charles Brasel (11) Zachary Good (10) Jacob M. Parker (10) 

 Mark Brady (12) Hunter Blakley (10) 
  19     1:56.36 Y  F A Relay BURN  1/19/2024 2024 UIL District 13-4A Meet 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
 Levi Kleen (11) Jack Milliorn (9) Grant Roberts (12) Stellan Zollitsch (11) 

 
  20     1:56.79 Y  F A Relay AICO  2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 
 Jeremiah Weatherford (11) Jonny Trevino (11) Malcolm Lacoste (11) Julian Fowls (10) 
 Deontai Washington  (10) Kevin Galvan  (09) Kamryn Cantu  (10)  

  21     1:59.31 Y  P A Relay LAGR  11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

 Gavin J. Cook (10) Hunter Sabo (11) John Kasper (11) Benjamin T. Swisher (12) 
 Dalton Landis  (11) Oliver G. Gunn  (10) Braxton Landis  (9) Chandler Fabre  (9) 

  22     1:59.51 Y  F A Relay SUNN  1/20/2024 2024 District 7-4A 

 Ben Stephens (11) Mario Castellon (12) Felipe Castellon (09) Jace Mangrum (11) 
 Austin Taylor  (12) Brandon Dubose  (09) Sam Frazer  (09) Andrew Zhang  (09) 

  23     2:01.40 Y  P A Relay LUPC  11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

 Landon Campbell (11) Payton Martin (09) Bryan Campbell (10) Myles McGee (11) 
 Ozzie Roberts  (10)    

  24     2:01.69 Y  F A Relay VIDO  11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

 Drea Arrant (12) Kullen King (12) Gavyn Greer (11) Brice Stampley (12) 
 Chris Musick  (11)    

  25     2:01.95 Y  F A Relay CELI  1/20/2024 2024 District 7-4A 

 Ahmed Ayub (09) Blake Lewis (11) Akshat Pandey (10) Gunther Summers (12) 
 Akhil S. Nandamuri  (10) Daniil Kuznietsov  (09)   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
  Men  400 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     3:19.33 Y  F A Relay SAGH  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Jonathan Dalley (11) Jimmy Piper (09) Jett Pittman (11) Sawyer Stolarczyk (10) 
 Matthew Diaz  (11) Alexander Steigelman  (10) Peter Carrasco  (11)  

  2     3:21.20 Y  F A Relay ANDR  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Ashton Cook (10) Evan Tompkins (10) Hayden Jennings (10) Wyatt Bennett (12) 
 Callum Sears  (9) Juan Rondan  (9) Ashton Arthur  (9) Brycen Ferguson  (9) 

  3     3:22.07 Y  F A Relay CCTM  11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

 Gavin Lopez (10) Ryan Rosenbaum (12) Alex Craig (12) Matteo Nisimblat (12) 

 
  4     3:25.23 Y  F A Relay GEGA  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 Max D. Chaney (12) Wyatt M. Gass (11) Caden J. Motheral (12) Zachary W. Scott (12) 
 Luke Hudson  (11) Victor L. Wallace  (11)   

  5     3:30.20 Y  F A Relay FRED  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 George Stenberg (11) Gabriel Moreno (09) Henry Anderegg (10) Jackson Johnson (11) 
 Evan Petsch  (10)    

  6     3:30.49 Y  F A Relay MONA  2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

 Jacob Richardson (10) Alex Dominguez (09) Sage Robinson (09) Tyler Heredia (12) 

 
  7     3:30.90 Y  F A Relay PECO  1/19/2024 2024 2-4A District Champs 
 Jonathan DelaRosa (12) Samuel Castillo (11) Leon Fuentes (9) Hugo Jasso (1O) 
 Jay Martinez  (12) Gavin Gomez  (9) Angel Herrera  (1O) Zico Manriquez  (9) 

  8     3:31.00 Y  F A Relay ALIC  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Asher Springs (12) Jose Salinas (10) Jason Molina (10) Wesley Mcintyre (10) 

 

 

2nd Team 
 
  9     3:34.03 Y  F A Relay NCWF  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 C.j. Hightower (10) David E. Pepito (10) Declan X. Smith (10) Cole P. Ritter (10) 

 Kanin Kingston (09) Ethan A. Monlina (10) Luke D. Fahrenholz (10) 
 10     3:34.77 Y  F A Relay CODA  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 Ryan Mauntel (10) Jacob Simmons (10) Dane Olson (12) Caleb Bristow (10) 
 Kaleb Oates  (10) Seth Saberon  (10) Justin Johnson  (12)  

  11     3:37.34 Y  F A Relay CRRA  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Laurence Dean (12) Julian Huddleston (12) Diego Ramos-Gutierrez (11) Cody Le (11) 
 Nathanael Winardi  (12) Daniel Kim  (10) Asher Odiong  (10)  

  12     3:41.49 Y  F A Relay DECA -NT 1/20/2024 4-4A District Championship Meet 

 Johnathan Albaugh (11) Caleb Mckee (09) Preston Dollins (10) Aaron Williamson (11) 

 
  13     3:42.02 Y  F A Relay SEMI  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 Carlos Arzate (10) Jeremiah Wolf (12) Austin Peters (9) Gabryl Alaniz (10) 
 Francisco Sierra  (11) Jonah Teichroeb  (9)   

  14     3:44.31 Y  P A Relay UNCR  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 Zachary G. Pifer (12) Bryan Clark (10) Caleb Gregory (10) Elliot J. Ludington (12) 

 
  15     3:44.58 Y  P A Relay FRPC -NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 Rahul Kailasam (11) Eli Ibragimov (12) Miguel Cabral (09) Aidan L. Eckard (12) 
 Zain Al Shaikhli  (09) Anas Al Shaikhli  (09) Joshua Hixson  (11) Davit Bablanyan  (10) 

  16     3:47.20 Y  F A Relay BOER  2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

 Carter Schuessler (12) Isaac Martin Johnson (11) Tristan Wood (10) Zachary Pyle (09) 

 

 

Honorable Mention 
 
  17     3:47.25 Y  F A Relay LUPC  2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 Bryan Campbell (10) Myles McGee (11) Payton Martin (09) Landon Campbell (11) 
 Ozzie Roberts  (10) Adam Wright  (09)   

  18     3:49.89 Y  F A Relay WIEC  2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 

 Hayden LeVeck (10) David Cuerdo (10) Reid Todd (10) Brandt Meaux (12) 
 Koby Jones  (10) Matthew Reddell  (12) Garrett Reves  (12)  

  19     3:52.86 Y  F A Relay SACO  11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
 Charles Brasel (11) Nico Fuini (12) Harrison I. Menck (11) Zachary good (10) 

 Jacob Kitson (10)  
  20     3:58.04 Y  P A Relay WICF  2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

 Zackary Waye (10) Ben Rhoades (12) Keaton G. Pruit (12) Evan S. McKelroy (11) 

 
  21     3:58.28 Y  F A Relay SAFT  12/15/2023 Laredo TISCA Championship 
 
 

  22     3:59.47 Y  F A Relay COCL  11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

 Nate Morris (11) Jackson Monroe (09) Brett Leone (09) Levi Garner (11) 
 Blake McCullogh  (09)    

  23     4:00.04 Y  P A Relay VIDO  2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 

 Brice Stampley (12) Chris Musick (11) Kullen King (12) Gavyn Greer (11) 
 Drea Arrant  (12) Harrison Jobe  (10)   

  24     4:01.37 Y  F A Relay PARI -NT 1/20/2024 2024 District 7-4A 

 Kelton Varner (12) Jaxon Bell (12) Matthew Edzards (12) Isaac Wear (12) 
 Spencer Bell  (09) Jude Wear  (09) Curt Fendley  (12)  

 

 


